D-89
The DPF5100 Series
microprocessor-based, 6-digit,
1⁄8 DIN panel meters can be
configured by front-panel keys or
via a PC as a frequency meter/
tachometer, frequency-ratio meter,
period/period-average meter, time-

inputs (1 channel)
Comes complete with operator’s manual.
Ordering Example: DPF5100-A, meter with
analog output, $380 + 155 = $535.
MODEL NO. PRICE DESCRIPTION
DPF6D $28 PC-compatible
menu-driven
setup program for
RS232C output
ACCESSORY
ORDER ADD’L
SUFFIX PRICE DESCRIPTION
-A $155 Analog output*
-BCD 110 BCD output*
-R 80 6 A dual relays*
-10/32VDC 80 10 to 32 Vdc power
-230VAC N/C 230 Vac power
POWER AND OUTPUT OPTIONS
� 5-Year Warranty
� Frequency Ratemeter
� Up or Down Totalizer/
Batch Controller
� RS232C and HI, LO, and
GO Open-Collector
Outputs
� Analog Output for Rate
or Total (Optional)
DPF5200, $445, shown smaller than actual size,
with FP7000A Series paddlewheel flow sensor, $200,
sold separately, visit omega.com/fp7000
* These options are mutually exclusive.
DPF5100 Series
Starts at
$380
Analog Output (Optional): Isolated,
scalable, internally powered and field
selectable for 0 to 10V, 4 to 20 mA or
0 to 20 mA; rangeable over 4 leftmost
or rightmost digits; suitable for rate
or total display
Min Impedance for 10V: 500 Ω
Max External Impedance for 20 mA: 600 Ω
MOST POPULAR
MODELS HIGHLIGHTED!
MULTIFUNCTION METER FOR BATCH CONTROL,
RATE INDICATION, AND TOTALIZATION
One Omega Drive | Stamford, CT 06907 |   1-888-TC-OMEGA (1-888-826-6342) |    info@omega.com
More than 100,000 Products Available!
CANADA
Laval(Quebec)
1-800-TC-OMEGA
UNITED KINGDOM
www. omega.co.uk
Manchester, England
0800-488-488
GERMANY
Deckenpfronn, Germany
0800-8266342
FRANCE
Guyancourt, France
088-466-342
BENELUX
Amstelveen, NL
0800-099-33-44
UNITED STATES
1-800-TC-OMEGA